
Dates for September & October – Heathcote Primary School 

What’s happening? Keep up to date. 

Monday 2nd September – Staff Training Day – School closed to children 

Tuesday 3rd September – Years 1-4 start 

Monday 9th September – Reception start/Clubs start 

Wednesday 11th September – Y2 Meet the Teacher 

Friday 13th September – Y3 Falconry Visit/Celebration Assembly 

Tuesday 17th September – Y4 Meet the Teacher 

Wednesday 18th September – Friends of Heathcote Meeting 3.30pm 

Thursday 19th September – Y1/Y3 Meet the Teacher 

Friday 20th September – Celebration Assembly 

Wednesday 25th September – Friends of Heathcote Macmillan Coffee event 

Friday 27th September – Celebration Assembly  

Friday 4th October – Celebration Assembly 

Monday 7th Oct – Thurs 10th Oct – OPEN WEEK 

Monday 7th October – LGB 6.30pm 

Friday 11th October – Celebration Assembly 

Wednesday 16th October – Harvest – collecting for the food bank 

Friday 18th October – Celebration Assembly 

Thursday 24th October – Friends of Heathcote Disco for Reception children.  

Break up for Half Term. 

Friday 25th October – Staff Training Day – school closed to children 

School closed for half term holiday. Return on Monday 4th November. 

 

Please note that all dates are subject to change 

Put me on your fridge/cupboard and check our website calendar too.  

 


